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(® 1 Humoyunshoh Sayyotov 3011.2024
(®) 12 Roberts Ozols < 1112.2024
(®) 21 Jahongir Mamatqulov 30.11.2027
(o) 35 Asadbek Xoliqulov 30.11.2025
() 2 Behruz Bahodirov 30.11.2024
() 3 DostonTursunov 3011.2025
() 4 llhomjon Vahobov 1012.2024
() 13 Nikolay Tarasov RUS g 1012.2024
() 14 Fayzulla Qambarov 30.11.2024
() 15 Asadbek Nizomov 30.11.2024
() 23 Samandar Shukurullayev 10.12.2024
() 24 Abduxolig Tursunov 30.11.2024
() 25 Azizbek Usmonov 30.11.2024
() 27 Shahboz Jo‘rabekov 30.11.2024
() 31 Damir Abdullayev 30.11.2025
() 37 Sherzod Fayziyev 30.11.2024
() 38 Kamron Norqulov 30.11.2025
() 76 Ramazon Rabbimov 30.11.2025
() 83 AsrorHamidullayev 30.11.2025
5 Dostonbek Xolmurodov 30.11.2025
) 7 Davron Anvarov 1012.2024
) 8 Giorgi Kuxianidze ) 21£1012.2024
) 9 Humoyun Abdualimov 30.11.2024
@ 1 Akaki Shulaya +£10.12.2024
18  Murodali Usmonov 30.11.2027
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llIhomjon Kenjayev
Shahzod Rahmatullayev
Asadbek Baxshilloyev
Mustagim Boboqulov
Sulton Rahmatov
Sherzod Majidov
Shohruh Nishonov

Amir Azamatov
Jamoliddin Ubaydullayev
Bekzod Sharipov
Fayzullobek Jumanqo‘ziyev
Diyor Rahmatulloyev
Jamshid Erkinov
Asadbek Asadov

Elguja Lobjanidze
Muhammadali G'iyosov
Bobomurod Bozorov
Akmaljon Muzafarov
Salohiddin Tursunov
Shohruh Xoliqov
Shomurod Tog‘aymurodov
Elshod To‘xtayev

Samandar Rahimov
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QIZILQUM

30.11.2025
05.12.2024
30.11.2025
30.11.2026
30.11.2024
30.11.2025
30.11.2025
30.11.2024
30.11.2024
30.11.2026
30.11.2024
30.11.2027
30.11.2026
30.11.2024

21+ 05.12.2024

30.11.2024
30.11.2024
30.11.2027
30.11.2027
30.11.2025
30.11.2025
30.11.2024
30.11.2026



